componentescomponentes
RELM - SHOULDER Brasil
Av. Eliza Rosa Colla Padoan, 45 - CETIS - Módulo 3 -CEP: 85503-380 - Bairro Fraron - Pato Branco-PR - Tel: (55) (46) 3225-2446
LT...MB, LTSH, LTT...MA Ceramic Filter
LT�MB Series are a high selectivity ! lter for 2 channel multi-sound TV.
Features with frequency adjustment-free, high performance and
durability, and high selectivity.

Center
Frequency
(fn) MHz
3dB
Bandwidth
in kHz Min.
20dB
Bandwidth
in kHz Max.
Insertion
Loss
in dB Max.
Espurious
Attenuation
in dB Min.
LTSH4.5MCB 4.5 fn ± 60 600 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH5.5MCB 5.5 fn ± 60 600 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH6.0MCB 6.0 fn ± 60 600 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH6.5MCB 6.5 fn ± 70 650 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH4.5MDB 4.5 fn ± 70 750 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH5.5MDB 5.5 fn ± 80 750 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH6.0MDB 6.0 fn ± 80 750 6 30(0-fn)
LTSH6.5MDB 6.5 fn ± 80 800 6 30(0-fn)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION (High-Selectivity Series for TV/VCR stage)
LTT -  Table 3
Part
Number